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v ~
HALF.CELL BIFACIAL MBBrwl - > IEC61215/IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
PERC DOUBLE GLASS v~ ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES
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High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity
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Enhanced safety

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance Easy to install
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,

hotovoltaic power stations and EPC. Suner: roducts are available in . .
P ’ VP High tolerance for harsh environment

over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in .
and extreme weather conditions

@ ® @

ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty

. ‘ ~ : e 12 Years 92% Power Output
c ( N AP e 30 Years 83% Power Output
X P 100%. 0.5% Annual Degradation over 30 Years

97.5%

90%

83%

Year 5 10 15 20 25 30

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com
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FRONT VIEW

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Cell Type

Number Of Cells
Dimensions(AxBxC)
Weights

Glass

Aluminium Frame
Junction Box
Connector

Output Cables

SIDE VIEW

250

2365

Grounding holes

11

6:1

1046+ 1

BACK VIEW

Mono Crystalline 166x83mm

120 (6x20)

1773x1046x30mm

24.5kg

2.0/2.0mm Tempered Low Iron Glass
Anodised Aluminium

Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode)

Mc4 Compatible

4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length

I-V CURVES

Current (A )

|-V Gurves at SUN365-60MD-H6S at different Irradiances

Cell Temp : 25°C
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Cell Temperature(°C)

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Container 40" HQ
Pieces Per Pallet 35
Pallets Per Container 24
Pieces Per Container 840

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type

Maximum Power At STC(Pmax)
Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Maximum Power Current(Impp)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp)
Module Efficiency

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215

Operating Temperature

Number Of Bypass Diodes

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct)

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc

360W 365W 370W 375W
STC NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
360W 270.6W 365W 274.4W 370W 278.1W 375W 281.9W
11.08A 8.95A 11.16A 9.02A 11.26A 9.10A 11.34A 9.16A
409V 381V 411V 38.3V 413V 38.5V 415V 38.7V
10.59A 8.49A 10.67A  8.55A 10.76A 8.62A 10.84A 8.69A
340V 319V 342V 321V 344V 32.3V 34.6V 325V
19.41% 19.68 19.95% 20.22%
0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
VDC 1500V
200
5400Pa (Reference to 370W Front)
-40~+85°C Backside Power Gain 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
3 Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 389 407 426 444 463
45°C+2°C Short Circuit Current(lsc) 11.82 12.37 12.95 13.46 14.03
-0.36%°C Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 41.3 41.3 41.3 414 414
-0.29%°C Maximum Power Current(Impp) 11.31 = 11.83 | 1238 @ 1287 1342
0.05%°C Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 34.4 344 344 345 345

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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SUNERGY

SUNERGY USA WORKS LLC

www.sunergyworks.com




ATS Series

[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

HALF-CELL BIFACIAL MBB V" . - IEC61215 / IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
PERC DOUBLE GLASS Mr ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity
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Enhanced safety

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance

Easy to install
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,

hotovoltaic power stations and EPC. Suner: roducts are available in . .
P ’ VP High tolerance for harsh environment

over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in .
and extreme weather conditions

@ ® @

ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty

. e 12 Years 92% Power Output

AP0 e 30 Years 83% Power Output

100%.
97.5%

0.5% Annual Degradation over 30 Years

90%

83%

Year 5 10 15 20 25 30

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com




a/ VS Series SUN 60MD-HFS

MECHANICAL DRAWINGS I-V CURVES
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION 8 Pmax
B 60
g 40
Cell Type Mono Crystalline 158.75x79.375mm 2 5
Number Of Cells 120 (6X20) 50 25 0 2 5 75 100
Dimensions(AxBxC) 1700x1002x30mm Cell Temperature('C)
Weights 22.5k
¢ g PACKING CONFIGURATION
Glass 2.0/2.0mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Aluminium Frame Anodised Aluminium Container 40" HQ
Junction Box Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode) Pieces Per Pallet 35
Connector Mc4 Compatible Pallets Per Container 26
Output Cables 4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length Pieces Per Container 910
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Module Type 330W 335w 340W 345W 350W

STC NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC NOCT
Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 330W 248.1W 335W 251.8W 340W 255.6W 345W 259.3W 350W 263.1W
Short Circuit Current(Isc) 10.30A 8.34A 10.39A 8.41A 10.48A 8.48A 10.57A 8.56A 10.66A 8.63A
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 41.6V 38.8V 418V 39.0V 420V 39.2V 423V 394V 425V 39.6V
Maximum Power Current(Impp) 9.76A 7.90A 9.85A 7.97A 9.94A 8.04A 10.03A 8.11A 10.12A 8.18A
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 33.8V 314V 34.0V 316V 342V 31.8V 344V 32.0V 34.6V 322V
Module Efficiency 19.37% 19.67% 19.96% 20.25% 20.55%
Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
Maximum System Voltage VDC 1500V
osimim Sen Fuse o
Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215 5400Pa (Reference to 335W Front)
Operating Temperature -40~+85°C Backside Power Gain >% 10% 15% 20%  25%
Number Of Bypass Diodes 3 Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 352 369 385 402 419
Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct) 45°C+2°C Short Circuit Current(Isc) 1090 | 1143 | 11.92 1241 | 1294
Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax -0.36%°C Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 418 | 41.8 41.8 419 | 419
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc -0.29%°C Maximum Power Current(impp) ~ 10.35 = 10.85 = 1132 = 11.79 @ 1229
Temperature Coefficient Of Isc 0.05%°C Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 34.0 | 34.0 34.0 34.1 34.1

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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SUNERGY

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
www.sunergyworks.com




A T S series

[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

9BB HALF-CELL MON® PV MODULE IEC61215 /IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804

ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power
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Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity
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Strong mechanical load capacity

Super strong frame
SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,
photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in
over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

1500V system voltage

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty
e 12 Years 90% Power Output

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES ® 25 Years 80% Power Qutput
100% 5
97% 12
o 43 N AntiPID w‘a/% From w, 18
e 90% —"" 25
0 Year

w SUNERGY USA WORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com
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y @A TS Series SUN 60M-H6
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Normalizedlsc,Voc,Pmax (%)
8

Cell Type

Number Of Cells
Dimensions(AxBxC)
Weights

Glass

Aluminium Frame
Junction Box
Connector

Output Cables

Mono Crystalline 166x83mm

120 (6x20)

1765x1048x30mm

20.5kg

3.2mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Anodised Aluminium

Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode)

Mc4 Compatible

4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length

I-V CURVES

Current (A)

|-V Gurves at SUN365-60M-H6 at different Irradiances

Cell Temp : 25°C

1000W/m?

800W/m?

600W/m?

400W/m?

200W/m?

0 10 20 30 40 50

Voltage(V)

Power voltage current curve at different temperature

Cell Temperature(°C)

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Container
Pieces Per Pallet
Pallets Per Container

Pieces Per Container

40' HQ
35
24
840

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type

Maximum Power At STC(Pmax)
Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Maximum Power Current(Impp)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp)
Module Efficiency

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215

Operating Temperature

Number Of Bypass Diodes

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct)

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc

360W 365W 370W
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
360W 270.6W 365W 2744W  370W 278.1W
11.08A 8.95A 11.16A 9.02A  11.26A 9.10A
409V 38.1V 411V 383V 413V 385V
10.59A 8.49A 10.67A 855A  10.76A 8.62A
340V 319V 342V 321V 344V 323V
19.46% 19.73% 20.00%
0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W

375W 380W
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
375W 281.9W 380W 285.6W
11.34A 9.16A 11.42A 9.23A
415V 387V 417V 389V
10.84A 8.69A 10.92A 8.75A
346V 32.5V 348V 327V
20.27% 20.54%
0~+5W 0~+5W
VDC 1500V
20A
5400Pa
-40~+85°C
3
45°C+2°C
-0.36%°C
-0.29%°C
0.05%°C

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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M A T S series

MBB HALF-CELL MONO PV MODULE
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SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,
photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in
over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES

£

SUNERGY

3 5SW

[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

IEC61215/1EC61730 /IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

S
N

Sk

Strong mechanical load capacity

~~ Super strong frame

1500V system voltage

OR-DRC)

LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty
e 12 Years 90% Power Output
e 25 Years 80% Power Output

100% 5
97% Addeq 12
Nﬁl
90% Iue From Warr.:-mt,;1 8 25
80% “
0 Year

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC £
www.sunergyworks.com [




y @A TS Series SUN 60M-HF

MECHANICAL DRAWINGS I-V CURVES
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Normalizedlsc,Voc,Pmax (%)

Cell Type Mono Crystalline 158.75x79.375mm
Number Of Cells 120 (6x20)

Dimensions(AxBxC) 1689x996x30mm

Weights 19.0kg

Glass 3.2mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Aluminium Frame Anodised Aluminium
Junction Box
Connector

Output Cables

Mc4 Compatible
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=
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Mounting holes

T
6:1

24,2

Grounding holes

1T
6:1

Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode)

4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length

|-V Gurves at SUN335-60M-HF at different Irradiances

Cell Temp : 25°C

1000W/m?

800W/m?*

600W/m*

Current (A)
P

400W/m?

4
2 200Wim?® \

0 10 20

Voltage(V)

Power voltage current curve at different temperature

Cell Temperature(°C)

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Container 40" HQ
Pieces Per Pallet 35
Pallets Per Container 26
Pieces Per Container 910

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type 330W 335w
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 330W 248.1W 335W 251.8W
Short Circuit Current(Isc) 10.30A 8.34A 10.39A 8.41A
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 41.6V 38.8V 41.8V  39.0V
Maximum Power Current(Impp)  9.76A 7.90A 9.85A 7.97A
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 33.8V 31.4V 34.0V 316V
Module Efficiency 19.62% 19.91%
Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215
Operating Temperature

Number Of Bypass Diodes

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct)
Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc

340W 345W 350w 355w
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
340W 255.6W 345W 259.3W 350W 263.1W 355W 266.8W
1048A 8.48A 10.57A 8.56A 10.66A 8.63A 10.74A 8.70A
42.0V 392V 423V 394V 425V 396V 427V 39.8V
9.94A 8.04A 10.03A 8.11A 10.12A 8.18A 10.20A 8.24A
342V 318V 344V 32.0V 346V 322V 348V 324V
20.21% 20.51% 20.81% 21.10%
0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
VDC 1500V
20A
5400Pa
-40~+85°C
3
45°C+2°C
-0.36%°C
-0.29%°C
0.05%°C

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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SUNERGY

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
www.sunergyworks.com




A T S series

[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

_ ~
HALE-CELL BIFACIAL MBB v IEC61215/IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
PERC DOUBLE GLASS " ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

K&

S
N

Enhanced safety

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC Easy to install

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20

branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules, High tolerance for harsh environment

photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in and extreme weather conditions

@ ® @

over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty

. ‘ ~ : e 12 Years 92% Power Output
c ( N AP e 30 Years 83% Power Output
X P 100%. 0.5% Annual Degradation over 30 Years

97.5%

90%

83%

Year 5 10 15 20 25 30

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com




a/ VS Series SUN 72MD-H6S

MECHANICAL DRAWINGS I-V CURVES

|-V Gurves at SUN440-72MD-H6S at different Irradiances
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION i .
Cell Type Mono Crystalline 166x83mm § 2
Number Of Cells 144 (6x24) 50 25 25 50 75 100
Dimensions(AxBxC) 2111x1046x30mm celfemperstet
Weight 29.0k
R e PACKING CONFIGURATION
Glass 2.0/2.0mm Tempered Low Iron Glass
Aluminium Frame Anodised Aluminium Container 40" HQ
Junction Box Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode) Pieces Per Pallet 35
Connector Mc4 Compatible Pallets Per Container 20
Output Cables 4.0mm2,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length Pieces Per Container 700
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Module Type 435W 440W 445W 450W
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 435W 327.0W 440W 330.7W 445W 334 5W 450W 338.3W
Short Circuit Current(Isc) 11.14A 9.00A 11.21A 9.06A 11.29A 9.12A 11.36A 9.18A
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 492V 459V 494V  46.1V 497V 46.3V 50.0V 46.6V
Maximum Power Current(Impp) 10.66A 8.53A 10.73A 8.59A 10.80A 8.65A 10.87A 8.70A
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 40.8V  38.3V 410V 38.5V 412V 387V 414V 38.9V
Module Efficiency 19.70% 19.93% 20.15% 20.38%
Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
Maximum System Voltage VDC 1500V
. ) ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS WITH DIFFERENT REAR SIDE POWER GAIN
Maximum Series Fuse 20A
Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215 5400Pa (Reference to 440W Front)
Operating Temperature _40~+85°C Backside Power Gain 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
Number Of Bypass Diodes 3 Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 462 484 506 528 550
Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct) 45°C+2°C Short Circuit Current(Isc) 1178 | 1234 | 1290 @ 1342 @ 1398
Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax -0.36%°C Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 49.4 49.4 494 gI5 49.5
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc -0.29%°C Maximum Power Current(Impp) 11.27 | 11.80 | 1234 | 1285 @ 13.38
Temperature Coefficient Of Isc 0.05%°C Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 41.0 41.0 41.0 411 411

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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ATS Series

[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

HALF-CELL BIFACIAL MBB V”~ . - IEC61215 / IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
PERC DOUBLE GLASS VI - ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

K&

S
N

Enhanced safety

Easy to install
SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance

photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20 . .
High tolerance for harsh environment

branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules, .
and extreme weather conditions

photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in

@ ® @

over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty

. e 12 Years 92% Power Output

AP0 e 30 Years 83% Power Output

100%.
97.5%

0.5% Annual Degradation over 30 Years

90%

83%

Year 5 10 15 20 25 30

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com




a/ VS Series SUN 72MD-HFS

MECHANICAL DRAWINGS I-V CURVES
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FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Cell Type Mono Crystalline 158.75x79.375mm
Number Of Cells 144 (6x24)

Dimensions(AxBxC) 2024x1002x30mm

Weights 26.5kg

Glass 2.0/2.0mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Aluminium Frame
Junction Box
Connector
Output Cables

1002+ 1

BACK VIEW

Anodised Aluminium
Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode)
Mc4 Compatible
4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length

L3682

2024+1

|-V Gurves at SUN405-72MD-HFS at different Irradiances
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Cell Temp : 25°C
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Grounding holes

Power voltage current curve at different temperature
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Isc

Voc

Pmax

Normalizedisc,Voc,Pmax (%)

Cell Temperature(°C)

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Container
Pieces Per Pallet
Pallets Per Container

Pieces Per Container

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type

Maximum Power At STC(Pmax)
Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Maximum Power Current(Impp)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp)
Module Efficiency

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215
Operating Temperature

Number Of Bypass Diodes

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct)

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient Of Voc

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc

395w

STC NOCT
395W 296.9W

10.24A 8.29A
494V 46.1V
9.78A 7.86A
404V 37.8V
19.48%
0~+5W

VDC 1500V
20A
5400Pa
-40~+85°C
3
45°C+2°C
-0.36%°C
-0.29%°C

0.05%°C

400W 405W 410W
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
400W 300.7W 405W 304.4W 410W 308.2W
10.31A 8.35A 10.40A 8.42A 10.47A 8.48A
49.7V  46.3V 49.9V  46.5V 50.2V 46.8V
9.85A 7.91A 9.93A 7.98A 10.00A 8.03A
40.6V  38.0V 40.8V  38.1V 41.0V 384V

19.72% 19.97% 20.22%

0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W

415W

STC  NOCT
415W 311.9W

10.56A 8.55A
50.4V 47.0V
10.07A 8.10A
41.2V 38.5V
20.46%
0~+5W

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS WITH DIFFERENT REAR SIDE POWER GAIN

(Reference to 405W Front)

Backside Power Gain 5% 10%
Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 425 446
Short Circuit Current(Isc) 1090 1143
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 499 499
Maximum Power Current(Impp)  10.42  10.93
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp)  40.8 40.8

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .

©

SUNERGY

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
www.sunergyworks.com
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[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

MBB HALF-CELL MONO PV MODULE IEC61215 /IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804

ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

e e s e S |

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

Strong mechanical load capacity
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Super strong frame

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,
photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in
over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

1500V system voltage

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty
e 12 Years 90% Power Output

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES * 25 Years 80% Power Output
100% 5
97% 12
2 & 2 Ant-PID wﬁlue From w; 18
e 90 E—" 25
0 Year

w SUNERGY USA WORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com




y A T S series SUN 72M-Hé

.35 I-V Gurves at SUN440-72M-H6 at different Irradiances
. Cell Temp : 25°C
1l =
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FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW N
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION 2w Pmax
5 40
Cell Type Mono Crystalline 166x83mm ?
Number Of Cells 144 (6x24) vErEmm®
ell Temperature(
Dimensions(AxBxC) 2108x1048x35mm cellempersture(©)
Weight 24 .5k
come g PACKING CONFIGURATION
Glass 3.2mm Tempered Low Iron Glass
Aluminium Frame Anodised Aluminium Container 40" HQ
Junction Box Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode) Pieces Per Pallet 30
Connector Mc4 Compatible Pallets Per Container 22
Output Cables 4.0mm2,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length Pieces Per Container 660

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type 435W 440W 445W 450W 455W
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT

Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 435W 327.0W 440W 330.7W 445W 334.5W 450W 338.3W 455W 342.0W

Short Circuit Current(Isc) 11.14A 9.00A 11.21A 9.06A 11.29A 9.12A 11.36A 9.18A 11.43A 9.24A

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 49.2V 459V 494V 46.1V 497V 46.3V 50.0V 46.6V 50.3V  46.9V

Maximum Power Current(Impp) 10.66A 8.53A 10.73A 8.59A 10.80A 8.65A 10.87A 8.70A 10.94A 8.75A

Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 40.8V  38.3V 41.0V 385V 412V  38.7V 414V 38.9V 41.6V 39.1V

Module Efficiency 19.69% 19.92% 20.14% 20.37% 20.60%

Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W

Maximum System Voltage VDC 1500V

Maximum Series Fuse 20A

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215 5400Pa

Operating Temperature -40~+85°C

Number Of Bypass Diodes 3

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct) 45°C+2°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax -0.36%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Voc -0.29%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc 0.05%°C

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .

“ SUNERGY USA WORKS LLC

SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com
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[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

IEC61215 /1IEC61730 / IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management
|}
MBB HALF-CELL MONO'PV MODL oo
ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

/
|
|
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KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

EEESESEESES

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

Strong mechanical load capacity
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\I
|
|

ESEESSEESEES EEESEES

Super strong frame

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

1500V system voltage

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,
photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in
over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV

systems and residential rooftop PV systems. e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty
e 12 Years 90% Power Output
e 25 Years 80% Power Output

LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES

100% 5
97% wjﬁue : 18
3 Anti-PID 90% % 25
] S 805 “
4 0 Year

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com
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35
= H - = I-V Gurves at SUN405-72M-HF at different Irradiances
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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Normalizedisc,Voc,Pmax (
2 =
g 8
T
3
F)
x

Cell Type Mono Crystalline 158.75x79.375mm

Number Of Cells 144 (6x24) e rr
Dimensions(AXBxC) 2015x996x35mm el

— —
Glass 3.2mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Aluminium Frame Anodised Aluminium Container 40" HQ
Junction Box Split Junction Box (IP68 three diode) Pieces Per Pallet 30
Connector Mc4 Compatible Pallets Per Container 22

Output Cables 4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length Pieces Per Container 660

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type 395W 400W 405W 410W 415W 420W

STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT
Maximum Power At STC(Pmax) 395W 296.9W  400W 300.7W  405W 304.4W 410W 308.2W 415W 311.9W 420w 315.7W

Short Circuit Current(lIsc) 10.24A 829A  10.31A 8.35A 10.40A 8.42A 1047A 8.48A 10.56A 8.55A 10.64A 8.61A
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 494V 46.1V 49.7V  46.3V 499V 46,5V  50.2V 46.8V 50.4V 470V  s5o7v 47.3V
Maximum Power Current(Impp)  9.78A 7.86A 9.85A 7.91A 9.93A 7.98A 10.00A 8.03A 10.07A 8.10A 10.15A 8.17A
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 40.4V 37.8V 40.6V 38.0V 40.8V 38.1V  41.0V 384V 412V 385V 414v 387V

Module Efficiency 19.68% 19.93% 20.18% 20.43% 20.68% 20.93%
Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
Maximum System Voltage VDC 1500V

Maximum Series Fuse 20A

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215 5400Pa

Operating Temperature -40~+85°C

Number Of Bypass Diodes 3

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct) 45°C+2°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax -0.36%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Voc -0.29%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc 0.05%°C

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .

“ SUNERGY USA WORKS LLC

SUNERGY www.sunergyworks.com
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MBB HALF-CELL MONOWPV MODU/<

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC

Founded in 2008, Sunergy is a manufacturer of high-performance
photovoltaic products. With 12 manufacturing bases and more than 20
branches around the world, the company’s business covers modules,
photovoltaic power stations and EPC. Sunergy products are available in
over 120 countries and regions and are used extensively in
ground-mounted power plants, commercial & industrial rooftop PV
systems and residential rooftop PV systems.

QUALIFICATIONS AND CERTIFICATES

Anti-PID

@ sysomvon ———

SUNERGY
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[ COMPREHENSIVE CERTIFICATES |

IEC61215/1EC61730 /IEC61701 / IEC62716 /IEC62804
ISO 9001: 2015 Quality management

systems;

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental management systems;
OHSAS 18001: 2007 Occupational

health and safety management systems;

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

High output power

Better power generation under shadows

Strong anti-hot spot ablity

Strong mechanical load capacity

Super strong frame

1500V system voltage

LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

e 12 Years Manufacturing Warranty
e 12 Years 90% Power Output
e 25 Years 80% Power Output

100% 5
97% Addeq 12
Nﬁl
90% Iue From Warr.:-mt,;1 8 25
80% “
0 Year

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
www.sunergyworks.com




A T S series SUN 78M-HFD

40
@ :‘

il
9.

(A AT M
NI AR
NI AR
NI AR 1.
NI AR 1235 D
I A AR
ORI AR AR
ORI AR AR
ORI AR AR Vountine hol
ORI AR AR ounting hotes
(A AR 1

NI AR _
NI AR AR 6:1
R AT
ORI A AR
ORI A SRR
ORI A SRR
A T
NI AR
NI AR
NI AR
I A AR
ORI A AR
ORI A AR

7=

21865+1
A W
\[;R
e
>
o
O
L
-
1500
2185+1

=
800

8-9%14

9594 1

| 350.\.

342. 5,

Grounding holes

(AR RN AR
AR RN R RAIAR 7 11

- 6:1

1004£1

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

Normalizedisc,Voc,Pmax (%)
<
5}
3]

Cell Type Mono Crystalline 158.75x79.375mm
Number Of Cells 156 (6x26)

Dimensions(AxBxC) 2185x1004x40mm

Weights 25.0kg

Glass 3.2mm Tempered Low Iron Glass

Aluminium Frame

I-V CURVES

|-V Gurves at SUN445-78M-HFD at different Irradiances

Cell Temp : 25°C

1000W/m?

800W/m?

600W/m*

Current (A)

400W/m?

4
200W/m?

2

0

Voltage(V)

Power voltage current curve at different temperature

Cell Temperature(°C)

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Junction Box
Connector
Output Cables

Anodised Aluminium Container 40' HQ
Split Junction Box (IP68 ,three diode) Pieces Per Pallet 27
Mc4 Compatible Pallets Per Container 20
4.0mm?,+300mm,-300mm Customized Length Pieces Per Container 540

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Module Type 430W 435W 440W 445W 450W 455W 460W
STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT STC  NOCT

Maximum Power At STC(Pmax)  430W 323.2W  435W 327.0W 440W 330.7W 445W 3345W 450W 3383W 455W 342.0W 460W 319.5W

Short Circuit Current(Isc) 10.40A 842A 10.48A 848A 10.57A 856A 10.64A 8.61A 10.71A 867A 10.77A 872A 10.84A 8.67A

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) 53.2V  49.6V 53.5V 49.9v 53.8V  50.2V 541V 50.5V 544V 507V 547V 510V 55.0V 47.6V

Maximum Power Current(Impp) 9.86A 7.98A 9.93A 8.04A 10.02A 811A 10.09A 8.17A 10.16A 8.22A 10.22A 826A 10.29A 8.22A

Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) 43.6V 40.5V 438V 40.7V 439V 408V 441V 41.0V 443V 412V 445V 414V 447V 38.9V

Module Efficiency 19.60% 19.83% 20.06% 20.28% 20.51% 20.74% 20.97%

Power Tolerance 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W

Maximum System Voltage VDC 1500V

Maximum Series Fuse 20A

Increased Snowload Acc.to lec 61215 5400Pa

Operating Temperature -40~+85°C

Number Of Bypass Diodes 3

Norminal Operating Cell Temperature(Noct) 45°C+2°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Pmax -0.36%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Voc -0.29%°C

Temperature Coefficient Of Isc 0.05%°C

STC: 1000W/m2 irradiance, 25°C cell temperature, AM1.5. NOCT: Irradiance at 800W/m? , Ambient Temperature 20°C , wind speed 1m/s .
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SUNERGY

SUNERGY USAWORKS LLC
www.sunergyworks.com




